3xpl

TRANSACTION RECEIPT

POLYGON

0x512281014afe8add3699d49685396e837012a92892

b9712e477b0056a09ccal8

Jul 23, 2024

In block 59,723,521

20:05 (UTC)
CONFIRMED

NO FEE

Sender / Recipient

From

To

From

To

From

To

OxfObeee994a0deb0692a05d2246

ff53e404f851ee

the-void

Oxf0beee994a0deb0692a05d2246

ff53e404Ff851ee

Oxf0245f6251bef9447a08766b9d

a2b07b28ad80b0O

OxfObeee994a0deb0692a05d2246

ff53e404f851ee

0x78769d50bel763ed1caldS5e878

d923f05aabff29e

Sender / Recipient

Amount

Burnt fee

0.000000000005623799
MATIC &
0.00 USD

Miner fee

0.035209872000000003
MATIC &
0.01 USD

0.000000000000000000
MATIC &
0.00 USD

Amount
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x512281014afe8add3699d49685396e837012a92892b9712e477b0056a09cca18
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x512281014afe8add3699d49685396e837012a92892b9712e477b0056a09cca18
https://3xpl.com/polygon/block/59723521
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xf06eee994a0de60692a05d2246ff53e404f851ee
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xf06eee994a0de60692a05d2246ff53e404f851ee
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/the-void
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xf06eee994a0de60692a05d2246ff53e404f851ee
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xf06eee994a0de60692a05d2246ff53e404f851ee
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xf0245f6251bef9447a08766b9da2b07b28ad80b0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xf0245f6251bef9447a08766b9da2b07b28ad80b0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xf06eee994a0de60692a05d2246ff53e404f851ee
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xf06eee994a0de60692a05d2246ff53e404f851ee
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x78769d50be1763ed1ca0d5e878d93f05aabff29e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x78769d50be1763ed1ca0d5e878d93f05aabff29e

Sender / Recipient

From 0xal09b5ccdB016fa8hl2d4ebBae8h%9a3843 4.000000 USDC &

To

From

To

Amount

7b9241

3.99 USD

0Oxc5d563a36ae78145c45a50134d48a12152

20f80a

Oxc5d563a3bae78145c45a50134d48a12152 4.000000 USDC &

20f80a

3.99 USD

Oxcc500chcc8b7cf5hd21975ebhead4af21bs

644c82

Sender / Recipient

From

To

From

To

Oxcc500cbcc8h7ct5bhd21975ebbe

a34f21b5644c82

Oxc5dob3a36ae78145c45a50134d

48a1215220f80a

Oxc5dob3a36ae78145c45a50134d

48a1215220f80a

Oxal09b5ccd0016fa8hl2d4ebBae

8b9a38437b9241

Amount

400,000,000 #73,572,15
2,709,383,
469,318,006
4,754,888,
953,080,35
0,316,959,
646,754,96
6,397,016,
986,634,14
4,691,781,
632

400,000,000 #73,572,15
2,709,383,
469,318,06
4,754,888,
953,080, 35
0,316,959,
646,754,96
6,397,016,
986,634,14
4,691,781,
632
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xa109b5ccd0016fa8b12d4eb0ae8b9a38437b9241
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xa109b5ccd0016fa8b12d4eb0ae8b9a38437b9241
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xc5d563a36ae78145c45a50134d48a1215220f80a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xc5d563a36ae78145c45a50134d48a1215220f80a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xc5d563a36ae78145c45a50134d48a1215220f80a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xc5d563a36ae78145c45a50134d48a1215220f80a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xcc500cbcc8b7cf5bd21975ebbea34f21b5644c82
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xcc500cbcc8b7cf5bd21975ebbea34f21b5644c82
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xcc500cbcc8b7cf5bd21975ebbea34f21b5644c82
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xcc500cbcc8b7cf5bd21975ebbea34f21b5644c82
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xc5d563a36ae78145c45a50134d48a1215220f80a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xc5d563a36ae78145c45a50134d48a1215220f80a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xc5d563a36ae78145c45a50134d48a1215220f80a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xc5d563a36ae78145c45a50134d48a1215220f80a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xa109b5ccd0016fa8b12d4eb0ae8b9a38437b9241
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xa109b5ccd0016fa8b12d4eb0ae8b9a38437b9241

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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